ﬂ

S 4 SCHOOL oF LAW
Office of the Registrar

Today’s Date

Student’s name

LL.M. Business Law Concentration
Completion of Requirements

ID number

Student’s Email Address

Phone

Anticipated graduation date:

Please return this completed form and an advising transcript with all qualifying courses highlighted to Mary Anne
Baird at mbaird@ucdavis.edu .This form will not be accepted without a highlighted transcript. Please see the website

for a full description of the LL.M. Business Law Concentration and its requirements.

1) Foundation course

Course # Title Units Grade Points
Law 215 Business Associations or 4 units

Law 215C Business Associations 3 units

Law 202 Contracts®* | s

*Contracts (required but will not count for units in LL.M. Business Law Concentration)

2) Elective courses

(See the LL.M. Business Law Concentration elective courses here: link)

Course # Title

Units Grade Points

Research paper
Title:

Total Course Units

Date completed:

Course Number:

Date:

Research Paper Supervisor Name/Signature.

For Office Use Only

[0 Transcript Notation [0 Faculty Approved [0 E-file

Date: Entered By: GPA:



mailto:mbaird@ucdavis.edu
https://law.ucdavis.edu/international/llm/concentrations/business-law-concentration

Example: Student Advising/Unofficial Transcript

CURRENT COLLECE(S): LETTERS & SCIENCE
CURRENT MAJOR(S): INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

ECH
HIS
HIS
IRE
sgoc

TERM:
uc CunM:
WK LOAD:

001a
113
191E
192
188
COMPL
20.00
z20.00
20.00

PRINC OF MICROECON B+
MODERN ISPAEL B+
THE CHINESE REVOLUTION Bt
IR INTERNSHIP P
STRATIFICATION IN CHINMA A
ATTH PSSD GPTS

16.00 16.00 55.60
16.00 1s.00 55.60
END TERM:

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
GPA
3.475
3.475
3.478

13.20
13.20
13.20
.00
16.00
BAL
23.6
23.6
23.6


https://law.ucdavis.edu/students/registrar/transcripts-and-enrollment-verification

	Todays Date: 
	Students name: 
	ID number: 
	Students Email Address: 
	Phone: 
	Anticipated graduation date: 
	Grade Points4 units: 
	Grade Points3 units: 
	Grade PointsContracts: 
	Course Row1: 
	TitleRow1: 
	UnitsRow1: 
	Grade PointsRow1: 
	Course Row2: 
	TitleRow2: 
	UnitsRow2: 
	Grade PointsRow2: 
	Course Row3: 
	TitleRow3: 
	UnitsRow3: 
	Grade PointsRow3: 
	Course Row4: 
	TitleRow4: 
	UnitsRow4: 
	Grade PointsRow4: 
	Course Row5: 
	TitleRow5: 
	UnitsRow5: 
	Grade PointsRow5: 
	Total Course Units: 
	Title_2: 
	Date completed 1: 
	Course Number: 
	Date: 


