

## LL.M. Business Law Concentration Completion of Requirements

Today's Date							
Student's nam	ne	_ID number					
Student's Em	ail Address		Phone				
	raduation date:						
Baird at <u>mba</u>	this completed form and an advis ird@ucdavis.edu cription of the LL.M. Business Law	t be accepted without a l	highlighted transcript. Pi				
1) Foun	dation course						
Course #	Title	Units	Grade Points				
Law 215	Business Associations or	4 units					
Law 215C	Business Associations	3 units					
Law 202	Contracts*						
Course #	LL.M. Business Law Concentration e  Title	Units	Grade Points				
				$\exists$			
D l			Total Course Units				
<b>Research pa<sub>l</sub></b> Title:	per 						
Date	completed:	Course Numb	er:				
Page	arah Danas Cunaminas Nama/Cismate		Date:				
Rese	arch Paper Supervisor Name/Signati	ire.					
For Office Use	e Only						
□ Trans	script Notation	□ E-file Date:	Entered By:G	PA:			

CURRENT C	OLLEGE	S): LETTER	S & SCI	ENCE			
CURRENT	MAJOR	S): INTERN	ATIONAL	RELATI	ONS		
ECN	001A	PRINC OF M	ICROECO	M	B+	4.00	13.20
HIS	113	MODERN ISR	AEL		B+	4.00	13.20
HIS	191E	THE CHINES	E REVOL	UTION	B+	4.00	13.20
IRE	192	IR INTERNS	HIP		P	4.00	.00
SOC	188	STRATIFICA	TION IN	CHINA	A	4.00	16.00
	COMPL	ATTM	PSSD	GPT	S	GPA	BAL
TERM:	20.00	16.00	16.00	55.6	0	3.475	23.6
UC CUM:	20.00	16.00	16.00	55.6	0	3.475	23.6
WK LOAD:	20.00			END TE	RM:	3.475	23.6